
IMPORTANT NUMBERS
VENDOR NAME CONTACT NAME PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS NOTES

Ryan Fischer
Account Rep, Massachusetts

(646) 701-6745 ryafisc@amazon.com

Comcast Business (800) 391-3000 Internet Service Provider

Coastal Telephone George McDonald (207) 229-3391 Phone System

Mary Young
Daytime Support (207) 766-7809 myoung@pioneertelephone.com

Evening Technician
On Call (207) 766-2827

IxConnect Moe Hamdan (708) 790-5551 mhamdan@ixconnect.net VPN / Networking / Tech Support

AWS Support Mike Dellacava (617) 778-8240 mikedellacava@gmail.com AWS / Tech Support

XENTIT Grant Jortner (972) 454-9447 grantj@xentit.com Technology Product Supplier

Trigent Anand Suryavanashi (508) 779-6743
+91 (80) 2226-3000 anand_s@trigent.com Development Services

RWS Moravia Neena Thakur +91 (07) 3147-56164 neena.thakur@rws.com Marketing Services / PG Calc Website

Fundriver Aaron Dotson (513) 618-8718
Ext. 1004 adotson@fundriver.com Endowment Sub-Accounting

IniTech Chicago Michael Nejfeld (773) 837-4307 michael.nejfeld@initechchicago.com PDQ

PG Calc Gary Pforzheimer (617) 285-4970 gpforzheimer@pgcalc.com President

PG Calc Warren Bailey (508) 308-8424 wbailey@pgcalc.com Chief Technology Officer

PG Calc Nick Tango (781) 799-9282 ntango@pgcalc.com Technical Administrator

PG Calc Jonathan DiRusso (781) 605-8108 jdirusso@pgcalc.com Senior Technical Administrator

PG Calc Matthew Miller (508) 245-7778 mmiller@pgcalc.com Software Developer

PG Calc Winston Jones (617) 388-3497 wjones@pgcalc.com PGM / PGM Anywhere

PG Calc Ellen Rakatansky (617) 877-4258 erakatansky@pgcalc.com GiftWrap

LandLord Janet Jiang (617) 797-6365 janetjiang@firstcambridgecapital.com 129 Mount Auburn St

Cleaners Donald Quinn (781) 254-4489

GiftWrap / PGMA / Marketing Services
Web Hosting

Phone ServicePioneer Telephone

https://console.aws.amazon.com/supportAmazon Web Services
(AWS)


